
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

No.
15
24
6
7
4

10
9
3

17
12
33
23
19
8

11
30
1

31
26
2

32
79
35
29
22
14
71
36
25
28
27
70
37
77
21
18
5

78

Name
Esteban OCON
Oliver ROWLAND
Guilherme SILVA
Jake DENNIS
Nick DE VRIES
Pierre GASLY
Ed JONES
Oscar TUNJO
Aurelien PANIS
Matthieu VAXIVIERE
Bruno BONIFACIO
Felipe FRAGA
Roman MAVLANOV
Mikko PAKARI
Egor ORUDZHEV
Alexander ALBON
Steijn SCHOTHORST
Ignazio D'AGOSTO
William VERMONT
Gustav MALJA
Luca GHIOTTO
Nicolas JAMIN
Kevin JOERG
Yu KANAMARU
Stefan WACKERBAUER
Alex BARON
Joffrey DE NARDA
Marcos SIEBERT
Javier MERLO
Darius OSKOUI
Simon TIRMAN
Luke CHUDLEIGH
Levin AMWEG
Andrew TANG
Alejandro ABOGADO
Eric CARRION
Victor FRANZONI
Ryan TVETER

Team name
ART JUNIOR TEAM
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
KOIRANEN MOTORSPORTS
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
KOIRANEN MOTORSPORTS
TECH 1 RACING
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
RC FORMULA
TECH 1 RACING
PREMA POWERTEAM
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
RC FORMULA
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
TECH 1 RACING
KTR
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
KTR
ARTA ENGINEERING
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
PREMA POWERTEAM
ART JUNIOR TEAM
JENZER MOTORSPORT
KTR
INTERWETTEN.COM RACING
ART JUNIOR TEAM
ARTA ENGINEERING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
ARTA ENGINEERING
ARTA ENGINEERING
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
INTERWETTEN.COM RACING
RC FORMULA
KOIRANEN MOTORSPORTS
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS

Hometown
FRA
NED
FIN
GBR
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
LUX
FRA
ITA
NED
LUX
GBR
FRA
BEL
GER
BEL
FRA
GER
ITA
FRA
SUI
BEL
AUT
FRA
FRA
SUI
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI
SUI
AUT
LUX
FIN
GBR

BestTm
2:05.853
2:06.007
2:06.012
2:06.159
2:06.340
2:06.460
2:06.479
2:06.558
2:06.616
2:06.737
2:06.974
2:07.007
2:07.085
2:07.128
2:07.202
2:07.396
2:07.468
2:07.484
2:07.665
2:07.691
2:07.875
2:07.881
2:08.104
2:08.155
2:08.238
2:08.283
2:08.425
2:08.589
2:08.742
2:08.907
2:08.984
2:09.309
2:09.963
2:10.025
2:10.496
2:16.609
2:25.729
2:29.196

In Session
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01PM
Day01AM
Day01AM

Diff

0.154
0.159
0.306
0.487
0.607
0.626
0.705
0.763
0.884
1.121
1.154
1.232
1.275
1.349
1.543
1.615
1.631
1.812
1.838
2.022
2.028
2.251
2.302
2.385
2.430
2.572
2.736
2.889
3.054
3.131
3.456
4.110
4.172
4.643

10.756
19.876
23.343

Gap

0.154
0.005
0.147
0.181
0.120
0.019
0.079
0.058
0.121
0.237
0.033
0.078
0.043
0.074
0.194
0.072
0.016
0.181
0.026
0.184
0.006
0.223
0.051
0.083
0.045
0.142
0.164
0.153
0.165
0.077
0.325
0.654
0.062
0.471
6.113
9.120
3.467

R1. Best Tm
2:24.358
2:24.170
2:25.653
2:25.067
2:24.739
2:29.401
2:24.709
2:24.568
2:25.307
2:25.003
2:27.015
2:24.765
2:26.485
2:25.161
2:26.549
2:28.108
2:24.097
2:26.034
2:26.079
2:28.228
2:26.707
2:26.130
2:27.132
2:29.280
2:26.618
2:26.634
2:28.532
2:28.252
2:30.872
2:29.680
2:26.146
2:30.277
2:30.608
2:29.847
2:39.341
2:38.059
2:25.729
2:29.196

R2. Best Tm
2:05.853
2:06.007
2:06.012
2:06.159
2:06.340
2:06.460
2:06.479
2:06.558
2:06.616
2:06.737
2:06.974
2:07.007
2:07.085
2:07.128
2:07.202
2:07.396
2:07.468
2:07.484
2:07.665
2:07.691
2:07.875
2:07.881
2:08.104
2:08.155
2:08.238
2:08.283
2:08.425
2:08.589
2:08.742
2:08.907
2:08.984
2:09.309
2:09.963
2:10.025
2:10.496
2:16.609
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

No.
3

24
15
26
23
6
7

19
12
1
4

22
31
30
17
2
5

35
8

28
14
9

29
36
25
27
71
34
79
11
77
37
70
10
78
21
18

Name
Oscar TUNJO
Oliver ROWLAND
Esteban OCON
William VERMONT
Felipe FRAGA
Guilherme SILVA
Jake DENNIS
Roman MAVLANOV
Matthieu VAXIVIERE
Steijn SCHOTHORST
Nick DE VRIES
Stefan WACKERBAUER
Ignazio D'AGOSTO
Alexander ALBON
Aurelien PANIS
Gustav MALJA
Victor FRANZONI
Kevin JOERG
Mikko PAKARI
Darius OSKOUI
Alex BARON
Ed JONES
Yu KANAMARU
Marcos SIEBERT
Javier MERLO
Simon TIRMAN
Joffrey DE NARDA
Antonio FUOCO
Nicolas JAMIN
Egor ORUDZHEV
Andrew TANG
Levin AMWEG
Luke CHUDLEIGH
Pierre GASLY
Ryan TVETER
Alejandro ABOGADO
Eric CARRION

Team name
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
ART JUNIOR TEAM
ARTA ENGINEERING
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
KOIRANEN MOTORSPORTS
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
RC FORMULA
TECH 1 RACING
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
KOIRANEN MOTORSPORTS
INTERWETTEN.COM RACING
KTR
KTR
RC FORMULA
JOSEF KAUFMANN RACING
KOIRANEN MOTORSPORTS
JENZER MOTORSPORT
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
ARTA ENGINEERING
ART JUNIOR TEAM
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
KTR
JENZER MOTORSPORT
MANOR MP MOTORSPORT
ARTA ENGINEERING
ARTA ENGINEERING
PREMA POWERTEAM
ART JUNIOR TEAM
TECH 1 RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
TECH 1 RACING
TECH 1 RACING
FORTEC MOTORSPORTS
INTERWETTEN.COM RACING
RC FORMULA

Hometown
GER
NED
FRA
FRA
NED
FIN
GBR
LUX
FRA
GER
FIN
AUT
BEL
BEL
LUX
GER
FIN
SUI
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
BEL
SUI
NED
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
SUI
SUI
FRA
FRA
GBR
AUT
LUX

BestTm
2:25.419
2:25.509
2:25.878
2:25.880
2:26.071
2:26.127
2:26.194
2:26.280
2:26.544
2:26.816
2:27.059
2:27.134
2:27.359
2:27.411
2:27.491
2:27.684
2:27.852
2:27.883
2:28.025
2:28.037
2:28.203
2:28.261
2:28.549
2:28.581
2:28.628
2:28.821
2:28.922
2:29.337
2:29.597
2:29.739
2:30.169
2:30.570
2:30.601
2:31.202
2:31.990
2:34.676
2:41.105

In Session
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02AM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02AM
Day02AM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02AM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02AM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02PM
Day02AM

Diff

0.090
0.459
0.461
0.652
0.708
0.775
0.861
1.125
1.397
1.640
1.715
1.940
1.992
2.072
2.265
2.433
2.464
2.606
2.618
2.784
2.842
3.130
3.162
3.209
3.402
3.503
3.918
4.178
4.320
4.750
5.151
5.182
5.783
6.571
9.257

15.686

Gap

0.090
0.369
0.002
0.191
0.056
0.067
0.086
0.264
0.272
0.243
0.075
0.225
0.052
0.080
0.193
0.168
0.031
0.142
0.012
0.166
0.058
0.288
0.032
0.047
0.193
0.101
0.415
0.260
0.142
0.430
0.401
0.031
0.601
0.788
2.686
6.429

R1. Best Tm
2:27.344
2:26.951
2:43.325
2:28.729
2:28.995
2:27.458
2:27.267
2:32.087

2:26.816
2:27.283
2:28.225
2:27.359
2:27.411
2:31.554
2:29.743
2:28.422
2:28.103
2:28.025
2:32.687
2:31.574
2:28.513
2:29.491
2:32.631
2:28.628
2:31.834
2:33.711
2:31.112
2:29.629
2:30.824
2:30.983
2:33.451
2:32.912
2:33.858
2:33.691
2:35.768
2:41.105

R2. Best Tm
2:25.419
2:25.509
2:25.878
2:25.880
2:26.071
2:26.127
2:26.194
2:26.280
2:26.544
2:26.896
2:27.059
2:27.134

2:28.157
2:27.491
2:27.684
2:27.852
2:27.883
2:28.065
2:28.037
2:28.203
2:28.261
2:28.549
2:28.581
2:28.646
2:28.821
2:28.922
2:29.337
2:29.597
2:29.739
2:30.169
2:30.570
2:30.601
2:31.202
2:31.990
2:34.676
2:42.652
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